TC
R
 0
1
0
G
B
 0

 KU368NKK
rail size W=329/32/25 mm − 6 H
item no. 8004673
Series T7510-T7550
  TVT120-TVT190
 KU356L
rail size W=335/30/22 mm − 8 H
item no. 8004469
 KU356KK
rail size W=335/30/22 mm − 6 H
item no. 8004468
 KU356F
rail size W=335/30/22 mm − 6 H
item no. 8002452
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/314NB* 314/30/20 8004322
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NB30* 329/30/20 8004326
KU2000/329NBFBF 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU5410/314* 314/30/20 8004702
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329-30* 329/30/20 8004690
KU5410/329 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU2000/314NA5* 314/30/20 8004686
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA530* 329/30/20 8004687
KU2000/329NA5 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KB8314* 314/30/20 8004705
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329/NB30* 329/30/20 8003675
KB8329 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KI8314* 314/30/20 8002587
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329NB30* 329/30/20 8003685
KI8329 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
PB5314N* 314/30/20 8004746
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N30* 329/30/20 8004747
PB5329N 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
forged tool-free downholder for compensation
of high negative charges
360° free turnable for free sight
forged catch device with centering function